Spare parts list

Foam generator

FG2

SMoNSTER CLICK TO ORDER PARTS

TASKI

versey

&Di
A SOLENIS COMPANY

Edition: V3.1/2025


https://shop.monsterjanitorial.com/equipment-parts/taski-parts/

Table of contents

TASKI foam generator FG2_3 3
Foam generator part/1 4
Foam generator part/2 7
Various spare parts FG2 9
Pneumatic diagram, Electric diagram 12

11.07.2025 Edition: V3.1/2025 Page 2/13



TASKI foam generator FG2_3

Description

Foam generator part/1
Foam generator part/2
Various spare parts FG2

Pneumatic diagram, Electric diagram

11.07.2025 Edition: V3.1/2025 Page 3/13



Foam generator part/1

siehe, voir, see
Gruppe, group(e) 03

4109210 4122313 4109240

%1 09250

4020130

4108580 4007350

4108540 4101980

4007470

4108970 41065660

4109230

4018580 A1 08670

4018590 4105290
4109260

/41 21846 \ /\
\ 4108310
4007450
4082610
4108610
4108600
™,
4
4094570 —
4094770
k)
/ w W
Q 4018470 4047420 4109340
4109320 4108410 4109350
4127073
\ “®
siehe, voir, see \%
Gruppe, group(e) 03 /
4101980 4109360
FG2 /3
11.07.2025 Edition: V3.1/2025

o1

Page 4 /13



Foam generator part/1

Article no.
4108970
4108540
4108980
4007470
4007350
4109210
4122313
4109240
4109250
4109230
4109260
4094770
4094570
4108610
4108600

4018580
4018590
4121846
4101980
4106660
4106670
4109290
4109310
4018470
4109320
4082610
4109300
4047420

4108410
4109340

4109350

4109360

11.07.2025

Description Quantity
Screw M6 spec

Lever

Flange bolt

Washer 6,4/12x1,6
Self-locking nut M6
Turning knob 52
Label foam regulatory
Label information
Turning knob 52
Cover

Disc

Hexagon nut PG 9
Cable bush PG 9

Connection cable 2L

P R R B R R R R R B NN R R R

Connection cable 2L

Gasket

=

Sinter bush 16/19,5x26

N

Housing set

Screw for plastic KA50x20

=
o

Flange

Sealing ring 75/97,5x2
Pressure tank

Cover

Gasket

Splash guard

Screw for plastic KA50x16

Angle bracket

N L e i e

Connection bloc 2-ways
2,5 mm?2

Screw for plastic KA30x18 2

Connection bloc 2-ways 1
spec

Connection bloc 2-ways 1
spec

Label TASKI 1

Edition: V3.1/2025

Unit
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

PC
PC

PC

PC

used for

8504660, 7523261

8504650 - TASKI foam

generator 120V

Page 5/13



Foam generator part/1

Article no.
4020130

4007450
4127073

11.07.2025

Description
O-ring 65x4

Washer 5,3/20x1,5

Screw delta PT Torx
50x20

Quantity

Edition: V3.1/2025

Unit
PC
PC

PC

used for

Page 6/ 13



Foam generator part/2

siehe, voir, see
Gruppe, group(e) 03

4104790

4020020 4020490 4130411 4019660

siehe, voir, see
Gruppe, group(e) 03

4018680 | A =

4019980 —— & -

4020490
4018580 /é '

/ & 4020010 4008960 \
4018550 4083890
4020020
4008950 4108660 4020490 4020490
ik ek

4053440

4108640

(Gr.01)

4108630 ﬂ%
4005380 \ /41 17100

FG2 /3 02

11.07.2025 Edition: V3.1/2025 Page 7/13



Foam generator part/2

Article no.
4018680
4020020
4008950
4108660
4019980
4018550
4020010
4130411
4019660
4083890
4104790
4108640
4108630
4053440
4020490
4020490
4020490
4020490
4005380
4005380
4069430
4043430
4117100
4121980

11.07.2025

Description

Sealing ring 13/18x1,5
Angled nipple 8-G1/4"
O-ring 10x2

Angled nipple 12-M12
Angled nipple 8-G1/4"
Hexagon screw M6x9 spec
Quick connector 8-G1/4"
Filter compl

Raised cheese hd.screw M4x16
Gasket

Filter

Connection nipple 10
Plug coupling 10

Hose clamp 6-16

Hose 6/8 PE

Hose 6/8 PE

Hose 6/8 PE

Hose 6/8 PE

Hose 10/14 PVC

Hose 10/14 PVC
Insulating tube 6
Insulating tube 8

Nippel set

Angled nipple 8-G1/8"

Edition: V3.1/2025

Quantity

N B R B B N R R B B B W W N

0,21
0,9
0,93
0,145
0,34
0,52
0,11
0,4

Unit

= 2 2 £ £ £ £ K

U T
O 0O

Page 8/ 13



Various spare parts FG2

4121640

4127922 / -
4127951

4100950

4019660

4109380 4020270

4018660
| :__-::__ ’

4018630
4130657

4031920 4033030 ;
T ——— 4108620
4109380 4031350 i
4108330
4033040 Nt
S 4 4026920
4117500 (:1::r”fff{!fﬁfﬂﬂﬂﬁ
4031350
@,
4122748 4131345
4132313 4131108 4123119
4094730
4122749
4042420
C 4098780
FG2 /3 03

11.07.2025 Edition: V3.1/2025 Page 9/13



Various spare parts FG2

Article no. Description Quantity Unit used for

4078590 Filter housing 1 PC

4077900 Square nut M4 8 PC

4121640 Disc 3 PC

4127922 Magnetic valve 220-240V 1 PC 8504660, 7523261
50-60Hz

4127951 Magnetic valve 100-120V 1 PC 8504650 - TASKI foam
50-60Hz generator 120V

4100950 Flange 2 PC

4007480 Washer 4,3/12x1 6 PC

4019660 Raised cheese hd.screw 6 PC
M4x16

4020020 Angled nipple 8-G1/4" 2 PC

4121630 Sealing ring 12/22x2 3 PC

4018660 Dosing valve 1 PC

4109380 Flange bolt 1 PC

4117500 Valve unit 1 PC

4109390 Notched self tapp.screw 1 PC
2,9x25

4020270 Microswitch 2 PC

4018630 Screw G1/4" spec 1 PC

4033030 Pressure valve 1 PC

4031350 O-ring 7x2 3 PC

4033040 Check valve 2 PC

4031920 Teflon tape 1 PC

4130657 Valve unit set 1 PC

4108620 Label tank fill 1 PC

4108330 Tapped cap 1 PC

4026920 O-ring 60x4 1 PC

4131108 Compressor 220-240V 1 PC 8504660, 7523261
50-60Hz

4131345 Compressor 100-120V 1 PC 8504650 - TASKI foam
50-60Hz generator 120V

4122747 Plate 1 PC

4121983 Buffer 3 PC

4007440 Washer 4,3/ 9x0,8 3 PC

4042420 Self-locking nut M4 3 PC

4098780 Protection cap M4 3 PC

11.07.2025 Edition: V3.1/2025 Page 10/ 13



Various spare parts FG2

Article no.
4122748
4122749
4123119
4132313
4094730

4023260

11.07.2025

Description

Nut M4 spec

Cover

Fan blade

Run capacitor 4,5uF

Noise supp capacitor
0,75uF

Cable tie 200

Quantity

[ R = R =R R N

Edition: V3.1/2025

Unit
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

PC

used for

8504660, 7523261

Page 11/13



Pneumatic diagram, Electric diagram

Gr.03

Gr.03 2
R_HK_
—— a)
—— -
LT
5]
Gr.03 S ><’
e -
et
* A Gr.01 [ 4 1 VV\
Gr.03 A4 +
/ L
Gr.03 Gr.02 Gr.03 Gr.02 L
a) DIFFERENZORUCKVENTIL
SOUPAPE DIFFERENT OE FRESELURE
FRESSURE RECUCING VALVE
b} RUECKSCHLAGWEMNTIL
SOUPAPE OE RETENUE
STOP VALVE
Qﬂ
Gr.03 L
O —l

\REJ

Gr.03

FG2 13

11.07.2025

Edition: V3.1/2025

Gr.01

Page 12 /13



Pneumatic diagram, Electric diagram

11.07.2025 Edition: V3.1/2025 Page 13 /13


http://www.tcpdf.org

	Table of contents
	TASKI foam generator FG2_3
	Foam generator part/1
	Foam generator part/2
	Various spare parts FG2
	Pneumatic diagram, Electric diagram


